RECESSED
PIONEER LIGHTING
300 Dwight Avenue, Toronto, Ontario M8V 2W7, CANADA
T: 416-255-0405    F: 416-255-4002    www.pioneerlighting.com
Project
Catalog #
Volts Lamp(s)
Ballast Type
Type Date
Approved by
General
Housing & Finishing
Lens
Electrical
Approval
Recessed troffer fixture for grid ceiling
offering a new fresh look with ample
lighting and smooth appearance.
The rounded lens is made of white
opal acrylic.
Standard easy access wiring plate .
Available in electronic ballasts only.
Available voltages: 120V/277V/347V
and UNV.
Product Availability
Item Dimensions
(L x W x D)
Lamps/
Cross Section
Lamps/
Fixture
Ordering Information
TBRL 22 2 24 -----
Series Number of
Lamps
Ballast
Blank - Electronic
RS - Rapid Start EL T8
LH - Low Harmonics
LL - Low Light Electronic
HL - High Light Electronic
DIM - Dimmable Electronic
Voltage
Blank - 120V
277 - 277V
347 - 347V
UN - 120-277V
TBRL - T-BAR ROUNDED
Accessories
Blank - No Accessories
EM - Emergency Ballast
-
Grid Size (ft.)                                        Lamp Type**
CSA certified for Canada & U.S.
     Lamp Watt
 T8       T5   T5HO
LED TUBE DISCLAIMER
Pioneer fluorescent fixtures are designed and CSA listed only for the fluorescent lamps
as indicated on the fixture label. Pioneer cannot guarantee proper operation of
any other lamp types installed, including LED tubes. This will void the original
factory warranty and Pioneer will not be responsible for any costs or damages
incurred as a result. It is the sole responsibility of the LED tube supplier to confirm
compatibility with our ballasts.
See our Terms and Conditions of Sale, paragraph 9 – Warranties and Remedies
An excellent alternative to standard
outdated T-Bar troffer for commercial
or office applications.
Die-formed cold rolled steel finished in
pre-painted high-gloss white.  BWE
parabolic reflector for improved
efficiency.
24T5 - F14T5
48T5 - F28T5
24T5HO - F24T5HO
48T5HO - F54T5HO
TBRL 22-224 24” x 24” x 4” 2 2         --      --     24
TBRL 22-324 24” x 24” x 4” 3 3         --      --     24
TBRL 24-248           48” x 24” x 4” 2 2          --     --      54
TBRL 24-348 48” x 24” x 4”  3  3          --     --       54
NOTE:
Special order. Minimum qtys. or set-up
charges may apply.
T5HO ONLY. N/A in T8 or T5
See our LED version R RL series.
T5HO only